Dummy
The Lumencore Linear Cove Color Changing fixture offers a
dynamic and flexible lighting solution, perfect for enhancing
architectural spaces with vibrant colors and ambient
illumination. Leveraging advanced Optidrive technology, this
luminaire enables seamless color transitions and an extensive
palette of hues, allowing designers to craft unique
atmospheres tailored to any occasion. With high lumen output

JC - R4
20  /  22
How to Order
Housing Certification Voltage Length Wattage Color and Color
Temperature
Optic Feeding Side Control Mounting Options Finish
Notes:
(4)
LCV
Lumencore
Linear Cove
UL
UL Compliant
120_277
120 Volts to
277 Volts
12
12 in
24
24 in
36
36 in
48
48 in
4W
4 W/ft
7W
7 W/ft
10W
10 W/ft
13W
13 W/ft
RGBA
Discrete Red,
Green Bue,
Amber
RGBW30K
Discrete Red,
Green, Blue,
White 30K (1)
RGBW40K
Discrete Red,
Green, Blue,
White 40K (1)
RGB
Discrete Red,
Green, Blue
AB
Asymmetric
CL
Clear 120° x
120°
FR
Frosted 120° x
120°
NF
No Feed
Information
Required (2)
RF
Right Feeding
Side (3)
LF
Left Feeding
Side (3)
DALIT8
DALI 2 T8
Enabled
Dimming 0.1%